Orienteering ad Antrodoco
Data creazione: 2026/03/03 04:02:29

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 17/09/2022

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
1
1
3

Nome

PELLEGRINO Donatella
DI MATTIA Fabio

DI TOMMASO Santa

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

FIOCCA Michele
VANNUTELLI Gianluca
MORETTI Roberto
LANNA Linda
CORAZZA Eugenio
CITTERICO Dario
CONSALVI Clarissa
ANNIBALI Flavio
FIOCCA Fausto
BELLOTTI Pierangelo
BRANDI Vincenzo

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

STOCORO Anna Maria
BARTOLOMEI Teresa
ROLLINS Helen Cathleen
KURSCHINSKI Margherita
DI CECCO Vincenzo
CICCONI Gilberto
MANGANELLI Manuela
FESTA Pierriccardo
PIETROLLINI Gino
ARCALENI Emilia
SAPORITO Giancarlo
MANCOSU Carla
MUCCI Tatiana

MADRID Sandra Marcela
GALLI Cristina

DI MATTIA Gabriele
PAPALIA Bruno

LA BARBERA Leonardo
LAJ-BELLOTTI Maria
CAVALLARO Anna

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

TANGRAM ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

Societa
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

TANGRAM ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Tempo
00:33:50
00:33:50
00:46:50

Tempo
00:20:22
00:26:27
00:27:48
00:28:25
00:30:03
00:31:30
00:32:00
00:33:51
00:35:37
00:42:45
01:00:58

Tempo
00:26:17
00:28:44
00:29:00
00:32:38
00:37:00
00:37:53
00:37:57
00:38:07
00:38:58
00:41:40
00:41:50
00:42:38
00:44:34
00:46:33
00:48:16
00:49:35
00:50:30
00:51:26
00:52:38
00:00:00



NP BOIDO Stefania ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:00:00
NP CEREATTI Lucio ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:00:00



